VP3 Series Plug Valves
Features
Working Pressure: 3000 psig (206 bar)
Stainless Steel, Brass Construction
•	 One –piece body design with straight through flow path.
•	 Quarter-turn actuation.
Ordering Information and Dimensions
Dimensions shown are reference only, subject to change.
How to order
To order stainless steel valve, select an applicable complete ordering number.  Example: VP3A-A2T-SS
To order brass valve, replace “SS” with “B” in the ordering number.   Example: VP3A-A2T-B
•	 Forward-flow throttling capability.
•	 Provides positive shutoff of forward flow.
Lubricant: Silicon-based
Wetted components listed in BOLD letters.
Materials of Construction
Catalog  Number: VP3-2
December 2014
Components
Valve Body Materials
SS316 Brass
Grade/ASTM Standard
1 Handle Polyetherimide
2 Handle Pin SS316
3 Plug PTFE-coated SS316
/A479, A276
PTFE-coated Brass
C3604 / JIS H3250
4 O-rings (3) PTFE-coated FKM
5 Stop Pin SS316
6 Body SS316
/ A479 or A276
Brass C3604
/JIS H3250
7 Snap ring Stainless Steel
Complete
Ordering Number
End Connections Dimensions,    mm (in.)
Inlet Outlet L L1 H H1 H2 W D
VP3A-
A2T-SS 1/8 in. M Tube Fitting 50.5 (1.99)
19.8
(.78)
38.6
(1.52)
11.7
(.46)
9.4
 (.37)
19.1
(.75)
47.8
(1.88)
A4T-SS 1/4 in. M Tube Fitting 55.1 (2.17)
A6T-SS 3/8 in. M Tube Fitting 58.2 (2.29)
A6M-SS 6mm M Tube Fitting 55.1 (2.17)
F2N-SS 1/8 in. Female NPT 45.2 (1.78)
F4N-SS 1/4 in. Female NPT 53.1 (2.09)
M2N-SS 1/8 in. Male NPT 38.9 (1.53)
M4N-SS 1/4 in. Male NPT 48.3 (1.90)
MA4N4T-SS 1/4 in. Male NPT 1/4 in. M Tube Fitting 51.2 (2.03)
MF4N-SS 1/4 in. Male NPT 1/4 in. Female NPT 50.8 (2.00)
VP3B-
A6T-SS 3/8 in. M Tube Fitting 67.6 (2.66)
29
(1.14)
54.1
(2.13)
16.8
(.66)
14.2
 (.56)
28.4
(1.12)
63.2
(2.49)
A8T-SS 1/2 in. M Tube Fitting 73.2 (2.88)
A8M-SS 8mm M Tube Fitting 67.6 (2.66)
A10M-SS 10mm M Tube Fitting 68.1 (2.68)